
American Messaging 
Mary Rosenberg 
Account Manager, Sales 
5844 Martin Drive 
Hudson, OH  44236 
Office: 330-342-0303 

Pager: 330-215-2294 
Cell:    216-548-5666 
Fax:    610-340-9059  
Mary.Rosenberg@americanmessaging.net  
 

AT&T                                     
Dee Skinner                                                
Associate Director, Custom Accounts             
614-223-6248 – Office                                 
614-208-6448 – Mobile                                
ds9617@att.com                                         

 

 
                   AT&T Mobility (Cingular)  

 
Bob Hecht                                                  Dawn Roush 
Associate Director, Custom Accounts            Business Care Manager 
614-441-6753 – Office                                480 Metro Place South, Suite 500 
rh526w@att.com                                        Dublin, OH  43017 
                                                                 614-531-0000 – Mobile 
                                                                 866-617-7033 – Fax 
                                                                 Dawn.Roush@att.com 
                                                                  

CenturyLink                             CenturyLink 
Brad H. Davis                                             Sally Shane 
Government Accounts Manager                     Account Support Specialist 
6000 Parkwood Place                                   6000 Parkwood Place 
Dublin, OH 43016                                        Dublin, OH  43016 
614-215-4885 – Office                                 614-215-6427 - Office 
614-397-6147 – Mobile                                614-215-2733 - Fax 
614-215-2733 – Fax                                    614-395-3270 - Mobile  
bhdavis@qwest.com                                    Sally.Shane@qwest.com 
 

Intercall                                   Intercall 
Kira Hemminger                                         Jill Lionetti 
Global Accounts Executive                            Regional Director 
614-725-4689 – Office                                 330-576-6225 - Office 
614-551-0286 – Mobile                                330-352-3341 -Mobile 
614-215-2733 – Fax                                    706-645-8454  - Fax  
kmhemmin@intercall.com                            jlionett@intercall.com 

 

 

 Sprint/Nextel                                                            
Stanley Morgan 

Public Sector Account Executive 

614-353-2690 – Office 

Stanley.Morgan@sprint.com 

                                                

  

Sprint/Nextel 
Randy Legair 
Wireless Field Specialist 
Columbus, OH  43219  
614-846-5346 - Office 
614-846-5536 - Fax 
614-332-6400 - Mobile  
Randolph.Legair@sprint.com 

 

tw telecom                               tw telecom 
Tim Neely 
Account Manager 
250 W. Old Wilson Bridge Rd 
Suite 130  
Worthington, OH  43085  
614-255-2199 – Office 
614-255-2665 – Fax 
614-917-8151 – Mobile  
Tim.Neely@twtelecom.com  

Amy Cannon  
Service Representative 
250 W. Old Wilson Bridge Rd 
Suite 130  
Worthington, OH  43085  
614-255-2113 - Office 
614-255-2665 – Fax 
614-204-4876 – Mobile  
Amy.Cannon@twtelecom.com 
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Time Warner Cable Business Class  
Derrick Bohlin 
Major Account Executive - Government & Education 
1015 Olentangy River Rd 
2nd Floor 
Columbus, Ohio 43212 
614.255.6325 phone 
614.255.6477 fax 
614.395.5734 mobile 
derrick.bohlin@twcable.com 
 

Verizon Business                      
Alicia Brombacher 
Solutions Executive 
5000 Britton Road 
Hilliard, OH 43026 
Office: 614-723-4283 
Fax: 571-258-5411 
Mobile: 773-322-7475 
alicia.brombacher@verizonbusiness.com 
  

 

Verizon Wireless                     Verizon Wireless 
Carla Eisenloffel 
Government Account Manager 
5175 Emerald Parkway  
Dublin, OH  43017  
614-561-2150 - Mobile 
614-560-2603 - Fax 
carla.eisenloffel@verizonwireless.com 
 

Kim Feichtner 
Account Liaison, Midwest Area  
5175 Emerald Parkway  
Dublin, OH 43017  
800-219-1821 Ext 7174 – Office 
614-560-2824 - Fax 
WFMLiaisonSupportStateofOhio@VerizonWireless.com 
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